Open Training Timetable
Monday, 22" August — Sunday, 28" August

KEY

Open Training

Open Training Members have exclusive or priority access to the space.

Shared Training with Degree

Open Training Members and degree students have shared use of the space.

Degree Priority

Degree classes and training will be taking place, but there might be space for
Open Training Members to train alongside. There is no guarantee of this. A
teacher, student or staff member may ask you to move at any time.

Shared Training with Recreational Adult Participants (P&O)

Open Training Members and recreational adult participants have shared
used of the space.

Reserved Bay

The bay or the entire studio is reserved and Open Training Members have no
access to it.

The timetable shows all spaces that are available for members. If a space is not
on the timetable, it will not be open to members.

CC - Combustion Chamber
GC - Generating Chamber
MS - Middle Studio

Top Studio

Link Studio

Acro Studio

The GC and MS are timetabled in four different sections (1, 2, 3 & 4) and the CC is divided
into six sections (1, 2, 3, 4, Chinese Poles, Trampolines). The Top, Link & Acro Studios are
smaller, ground-based studios which are not sub-divided.

Members may also use the Library, but these space won’t appear on the timetable.
Members should give priority to students.

TIMETABLE IS ON NEXT PAGE
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08:00AM

09:00AM

10:00AM

11:00AM

12:00PM | 01:00PM | 02:00PM | 03:00PM | 04:00PM | 05:00PM

06:00PM

07:00PM

08:00PM

09:00PM

10:00PM

Mon

Acro Room
GC1; GCz;
MS1; MS2;
Top Studio

GC3; GC4
MS3; MS4

Tuesday

Acro Room

CC1; CC2; CC2-C. Pole; CC3; CC4; CC4 - Trampo

GC1; GC2;
Link Studio
MS1; MS2;
Top Studio

GC3; GC4

MS3; MS4

Wednesday

CC2; CC2 - C. Pole; CC3; CC4; CC4 - Trampo

GC1; GC2;
Link Studio
MS1; MS2;
Top Studio

GC3; GC4

MS3; MS4

Acro Room

CC1

Thursday

Acro Room

CC1; CC2; CC2 - C. Pole; CC3; CC4; CC4 - Trampo

GC1; GC2;
Link Studio
MS1; MS2;

GC3; GC4

MS3; MS4
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