Open Training Timetable

Monday, 22nd August – Sunday, 28th August

KEY

Open Training
Open Training Members have exclusive or priority access to the space.
Shared Training with Degree
Open Training Members and degree students have shared use of the space.
Degree Priority
Degree classes and training will be taking place, but there <i>might</i> be space for Open Training Members to train alongside. <u>There is no guarantee of this</u> . A teacher, student or staff member may ask you to move at any time.
Shared Training with Recreational Adult Participants (P&O)
Open Training Members and recreational adult participants have shared used of the space.
Reserved Bay
The bay or the entire studio is reserved and Open Training Members have no access to it.

The timetable shows all spaces that are available for members. If a space is not on the timetable, it will not be open to members.

CC - Combustion Chamber

GC - Generating Chamber

MS - Middle Studio

Top Studio

Link Studio

Acro Studio

The GC and MS are timetabled in four different sections (1, 2, 3 & 4) and the CC is divided into six sections (1, 2, 3, 4, Chinese Poles, Trampolines). The Top, Link & Acro Studios are smaller, ground-based studios which are not sub-divided.

Members may also use the Library, but these space won't appear on the timetable. Members should give priority to students.

TIMETABLE IS ON NEXT PAGE

ct_nationalcircus_22_23



Class timetable - combined (Wk 5, wk starting 22/08/2022)

	08:00AM	09:00AM	10:00AM	11:00AM	12:00PM	01:00PM	02:00PM	03:00PM	04:00PM	05:00PM	06:00PM	07:00PM	08:00PM	09:00PM	10:00PM
Mon		Acro Roor	n												
		GC1; GC2	2; GC3; GC4	4											
		MS1; MS2	2; MS3; MS4	4											
		Top Studio	O	T		1									
		Acro Roor	n												
a		CC1; CC2	; CC2 - C. F	Pole; CC3; (CC4; CC4 -										
Sq		GC1; GC2	2; GC3; GC4	4											
Tuesday		Link Studio													
F		MS1; MS2; MS3; MS4													
		Top Studio	т	T		ı	T	1	T	1					
				CC3; CC4; (CC4 - Tram	ро									
a		GC1; GC2; GC3; GC4													
Se		Link Studio													
lne		MS1; MS2; MS3; MS4													
Wednesday		Top Studio													
3					Acro Roor	n									
					CC1	ı	1	T	Т						
Thursday		Acro Room													
		CC1; CC2; CC2 - C. Pole; CC3; CC4; CC4 - Trampo													
		GC1; GC2; GC3; GC4													
		Link Studio								_					
		MS1; MS2; MS3; MS4													

ct_nationalcircus_22_23



Class timetable - combined (Wk 5, wk starting 22/08/2022)

	08:00AM	09:00AM	10:00AM	11:00AM	12:00PM	01:00PM	02:00PM	03:00PM	04:00PM	05:0	0PM 06:00PM	07:00PM	08:00PM	09:00PM	10:00PM
Thu		Top Studio	D												
Friday		Acro Roor	'n	ı	1										
		CC1; CC2	2; CC2 - C. F	Pole; CC3; (CC4; CC4 -										
		GC1; GC2; GC3; GC4													
		Link Studio													
		MS1; MS2; MS3; MS4													
		Top Studio	O												
Sat															
Sun															